

Bid Tabulation

Item	Description	QTY	UNIT	Kemp Brothers Construction, Inc.		JSJ Construction, LLC		SBW Constructors, LLC		Walker Building Group, LLC		Charles DeWeese Construction, Inc	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	8" Diameter CL 350 Ductile Iron Sewer Line												
	0' to 6' Deep	19	LF	\$ 85.00	\$ 1,615.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 2,565.00	\$ 439.00	\$ 8,341.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 3,420.00	\$ 219.60	\$ 4,172.40
	6' to 8' Deep	201	EA	\$ 130.00	\$ 26,130.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 45,225.00	\$ 439.00	\$ 88,239.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 36,180.00	\$ 258.75	\$ 52,008.75
	8' to 10' Deep	25	EA	\$ 130.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 439.00	\$ 10,975.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 245.36	\$ 6,134.00
2	4' Diameter Manhole with Frame and Cover												
	8' to 10' Deep	2	EA	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 5,675.00	\$ 11,350.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 5,629.41	\$ 11,258.82
3	Tie-In to Existing Manhole	2	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,835.71	\$ 3,671.42
4	Concrete Check Dam at Manhole	3	EA	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
5	Pavement Repair	30	SY	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 4,350.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 6,450.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 224.02	\$ 6,720.60
6	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 7,250.00	\$ 7,250.00
7	Abandon Existing Lift Station and Wet Well in Place	1	LS	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 47,150.00	\$ 47,150.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 12,224.16	\$ 12,224.16
8	Miscellaneous Landscape Allowance as directed & approved by Owner/Engineer	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
9	Bonds, Insurance, and Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 17,875.00	\$ 17,875.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 10,275.00	\$ 10,275.00
Total Base Bid					\$ 65,145.00		\$ 109,540.00		\$ 218,430.00		\$ 89,600.00		\$ 122,215.15

I do hereby certify this to be a true and correct representation of the bids.


 Bryant Griffin, PE

